
BCVWD Approved Backflow Testers List
BCVWD will only accept test reports from approved Backflow Testers that have been verified by the District and are on this list. 

Tester Name Company Email Phone number Certificate Bilingual
Eduardo Robles Near Backflow Services nearbackflow@gmail.com (951) 295-8624 PI0000850 ✓

Austin Verdi Midtown Plumbing averdi@midtownplumbers.com (562) 928-6007 PI0000834
Jim Green Jim's Backflow Service jimgreen99@gmail.com (951) 288-4507 PI0000174

Fernando Ruelas IRC Backflow ircbackflow@gmail.com (760) 404-9771 PI0000315 ✓
Justin Petruescu Jay's Backflow Service j.petruescu30@gmail.com (909) 562-8547 CI1002974
Debbie Rapport DB Backflow & Plumbing Service dbbackflow@linkline.com (951) 306-6180 PI0000064
Norman Davis Davis Plumbing & Heating contact@davisphinc.com (951) 657-0393 PI0000209
Kelley Arnold Arnolds Backflow arnoldsbackflow@yahoo.com (877) 627-6653 PI0000166

Justin Hutchinson Basic Backflow darlene@basicbackflow.com (909) 881-0898 PI0000669
James Landrus Basic Backflow darlene@basicbackflow.com (909) 881-0898 PI0000435

Jeremiah Bloom Basic Backflow darlene@basicbackflow.com (909) 881-0899 PI0001109
Shane Washam Flow Rite Testing flowritetesting@yahoo.com (909) 214-9137 PI0000219

James Stanfield III #1 Son Plumbing 1sonplumbing@gmail.com (909) 904-3774 PI0000939
Corbin Pierce #1 Son Plumbing 1sonplumbing@gmail.com (909) 904-3775 PI0001236

Richard Cervatez Sr 1st Choice Backflow, LLC 1stchoicebackflow@gmail.com (909) 287-9872 PI0000984
Jaime Perez Pro Backflow Testing Services Inc service@probackflowtesting.com (909) 782-0770 PI0000941 ✓

David Figueroa Figgy"s Backflow Testing info@figgysbackflow.com (951) 719-0326 PI0000984 ✓
Michael J Nares Allsafe Backflow & Irrigation all.safe.backflow@gmail.com (951) 526-8647 PI0000377 ✓

Alejandro Cordero Cordero"s Backflow Service alexcordero1@icloud.com (951) 760-3599 PI0000776 ✓
Jose Villegas Backflow Express backflowexpress2014@gmail.com (951) 204-6126 PI0000284 ✓
Ryan Parent California Water Operators LLC R@socalwatertech.com (951) 660-7879 PI0000748

Anthony Baumann Baumann Waterworks baumannwaterworks@gmail.com (909) 319-1015 PI0000176
Jacob Deal Dakota Backflow Company dakotabackflow@gmail.com (800) 790-7757 1002626

Adam Ransey Ramsey Backflow& Plumbing service@ramseybackflow.com (951) 689-4116 18678
Johnny Osornia Cal-Oso Backflow Services CalOsoBackflow@gmail.com (951) 434-4756 18823
Steve Coronel PSI Certified Backflow frankhbfs@gmail.com (562)458-8212 18342 ✓
Ruben Guerra PSI Certified Backflow frankhbfs@gmail.com (562)458-8212 18960 ✓

Timothy Monugian Flow-Pro Plumbing, Inc flowpro_office@yahoo.com (951) 922-9343 18932
Jerry Montano Approved Backflow approvedbackflow@yahoo.com (909) 576-3410 18490
Terry Milliman Milliman Certified Backflow Testing & Repair tmilliman61@gmail.com (951) 733-0550 18392
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